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1025 Jewell Avenue, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,649,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,632,000 MLS#: ML81708608
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date: 06/05/2018 DOM: 36
SqFt: 2,033 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/20/2018 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.17 Acres (Tax) X St: 17 Mile Drive
Elem: Robert Down Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:Magnificent Bay view home--spacious, almost 2500 sq ft located in one of the most
desirable neighborhoods in PG. This home offers so much. A wonderful living experience with
the Bay view deck for a.m. coffee or afternoon vino--enter into the Bay view living room with
vaulted ceilings & elegant fireplace plus a separate, Bay view dining area, adjacent to the
light/bright k itchen with walk-in pantry, Vik ing cooktop & breakfast bar & an additional family
room/tv area with access to the sunny patio--throw open the doors for a weekend BBQ. This
level includes a laundry closet, 1/2 bath, 2 spacious bdrms with a shared bathroom, & a
master suite with vaulted ceilings & a master bath with a gorgeous step-down, stone shower.
Go down one level & WOW--a family room/office area or overflow 4th bdrm & a 2 car garage
with lots of storage. Low maintenance landscaping, not far from the Bay & downtown for
dining or shopping. It's "almost new"--blt in 1995! Brand new roof too--6/2017. A must see
today!

859 Seapalm Avenue, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,675,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,520,000 MLS#: ML81704221
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 05/06/2018 DOM: 70
SqFt: 2,232 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/13/2018 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.17 Acres (Tax) X St: Ocean View

Blvd
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:A hop & skip away from the ocean & located within a 1/2 block walk to Monterey Bay &
popular Pacific Grove Beach Tract, golf course, & Lovers Point. This one-of-a-k ind Mid-
Century modern offers 3 bedroom, 2 bath single level home w/ a detached 1 bedroom
private accessory unit in the back was originally designed by the renowned architect, Marcel
Sedletzky, a man who created distinct, uniquely modernist yet ultimately California homes.
The spacious, light-filled, high-ceiling architecture boasts large windows throughout, including
the split-level living room & deck boasts a clear ocean view & breeze. The dining area w/
adjacent k itchen is an ideal gathering spot; its deck leads to the separate legal accessory
unit ideal. A peaceful Asian-inspired garden front & back, spacious attached two car garage
with extra & ample interior storage space, bedroom decks, & a back patio on a generous
sized lot, all within a m inutes stroll to the beach in the sought-after Pacific Grove School
District.

944-946 Walnut Street, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Other List Price: $1,039,100 Status: Sold

Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,005,000 MLS#: ML81697464
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 03/22/2018 DOM: 137
SqFt: 1,624 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/16/2018 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.15 Acres (Tax) X St: Sunset Drive
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:5.7% CAP RATE!!! - Highest Cap Rate currently available on the Monterey Peninsula by
far! Others currently on the market in the area range from 2.3% - 4.0% CAP Rates. This
property generates $74,000 in annual rental income. That breaks down to $6,190/mo in
rental income. BOTH units have been rented. Unit 944 - 2BD/1BA $3,195/month. Unit 946 -
2BD/1BA $2,995/month - This charming remodeled Duplex features a Contemporary/Modern
design with ocean views. Amenities include close proxim ity to 17 Mile Dr, Asilomar Beach,
and Spanish Bay; Pacific Grove schools are some of the best in the state - a bonus for
tenants with families. Take advantage of all Pacific Grove has to offer.

1044 Morse Drive, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,050,000 Status: Sold
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